230-232 Welshpool Rd,
Welshpool WA 6106
1300 059 612
CAT Hitch, half hitch / adaptor
50mm top pin 45mm rear pin, 255mm top ibe, 210mm rear ibe, 345mm cp to cp
pick up attachment with 50mm or 45mm pins, 200mm ibe, 290mm to 350mm cp to cp depending
pin size
Reference No
SB210831GS
Weight: kg
Length: cm
Width: cm
Height: cm
Serial No:
SB210831GS
$600.00 + gst